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Number: b 922013428

Piedmont Properties, Inc. , Gba '93-1054768
Lone Pine Ranch' -
15 Sprague River Hwy.

Chiloquin, OR 97624 -

Dater  64.22-93

District: 43-717

DISTRAINT WARRANT

has not been paid in fuli-
Add $.19 per day until paid.
. OW-92-663142-4

Assessment

- Cross Reference::

Filing

Type of Tax/Debt

Period

Date

Tax/Debt

Penalty

Interest

Fee

Balance Due

Withhoiding :

04-92
03-92

02-01-93
01-13-93

$237.00
351.00

$11.85
17.55

$ 4.82
16.58

$10.00

$263.67
385.13

$648.80

- Jotal Penalty, Interest and

$588.00 | - Filing Fee

$60.80 |

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgemént against the debtor(s} and a lien on any real or personal property they
Now own or may ‘acquire in the future’ - L L . o

. “Klamath County
' Judgment Entered

Release of Lien

" This warrant has been satisfied in
full, - therefore - the -lien ' is fully
released. . .

.. Date May 3, 1993

- County. ’ Klamath

Reference__V01.M93 Page 9585 _ R
S * Oregon Department of Revenue

Co. Lien Docket

*

Eoegs
o g
PRAAS aurad

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

; By@&,bc/x”«,( 'WAXUJMM

S For further information contact,
Return to:

: - Ll ) « .7 3. B. Hickey, Revenue Agent
. Fee $5.00 : e | SIRTR . . iSalem Central Office
: ; ' " IPO Box 14725
1955 Center Street, Room 353
Salem, OR 97309-5018
Telephone: { 503) 945-8027

150-860-027 (Rev. 4-88) - :
cd/3041201~7

e




