

60879

198 MAY 3 AH 11 08

DISTRAINT WARRANT

and WRIT OF EXECUTION

Vol.mg3 Page 9585

Piedmont Properties, Inc., dba Lone Pine Ranch 15 Sprague River Hwy. Chiloquin, OR 97624

93-1054768

Number:

DW-92-201348

Date:

04-22-93

District:

43-717

DISTRAINT WARRANT

This warrant has been issued against the above named debtor(s) because the tax or debt shown below has not been paid in full.

Interest is computed through the date of this warrant. Add \$.19 per day until paid.

Type of Tax/Debt	Period	Assessment Date	Tax/Debt	Penalty	Interest	Filing	Delan 6
Withholding	04-92 03-92	02-01-93 01-13-93	\$237.00 351.00	\$11.85 17.55	\$ 4.82 16.58	\$10.00	\$263.67 385.13
TOTAL			\$588.00	Total Penalty, Interes	t and	\$60.80	\$648.80

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property they now own or may acquire in the future.

Alamath County	이 그들 보다 요즘 살았다. 하늘 얼룩하는 이 모든				
Judgment Entered	Release of Lien				
Date <u>May 3, 1993</u>					
County Klamath	This warrant has been satisfied in full, therefore the lien is fully released.				
Reference Vol.M93 Page 9585					
Co. Lien Docket	Oregon Department of Revenue				
Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	By				
By Damin Mulendere					
Fee \$5.00					
	이 되는 사람들이 아이들은 사람들이 수 이 사람이 말씀하는 것 같다. 플러리카				

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

For further information contact.

Return to:

J. E. Hickey, Revenue Agent Salem Central Office

PO Box 14725

955 Center Street, Room 353

Salem, OR 97309-5018 Telephone: (503) 945-8027